Fixed Assets

Date of Description
Acquisition
Community Land -
Constables price
Play Area
Bus Shelter
2022 Green Fence
Notice Board
2021 Bike Racks
2021 Notice Board
2022 Dog Bin
2022 Christmas Lights
2023 Defidrillator
2024 Play Area Equipment
2025 Notice Board - Bunkers Hill
2025 Speed Camera
TOTAL

Supplier

Shipton-On-Cherwell Thrupp Parish Council

Location

Thrupp

Shipton - JW Green

Shipton - Near to Village Hall

Jerome Way - Shipton Green Area

Thrupp - near to Boat Pub
Thrupp and Shipton
Shipton Village Hall

Thrupp and Shipton + 4
Shipton
Village Hall
£
Bunkers Hill

Cost or
Value

£5,000.00

£0.00

£0.00

£5,329.20
£846.00
£544.00
£1,000.00
£1,672.84
£0.00
£1,494.00
£13,925.00
£500.00
£124.84
£30,435.88

Method of Valuation

Re-valuation on 29/01/2010

Insurance
Value

£5,000.00

£0.00

£0.00

£5,329.20
£846.00
£544.00
£1,000.00
£1,672.84
£0.00
£1,494.00
£13,925.00
£500.00
£124.84
£30,435.88

2024/25

Notes

This was written off when replaced with
new equipment

No longer used as Bus service doesn't
go through Shipton - might want to use
for something else

Broken



