## **Fixed Assets**

Date of Acquisition	Description	Supplier	Location	Cost or Value	Method of Valuation	Insurance Value	Notes
	Community Land - Constables price		Thrupp	£5,000.00	Re-valuation on 29/01/2010	£5,000.00	
	Play Area		Shipton - JW Green	£0.00		£0.00	This was written off when replaced with new equipment No longer used as Bus service doesn't
	Bus Shelter		Shipton - Near to Village Hall	£0.00		£0.00	go through Shipton - might want to use for something else
2022	Green Fence		Jerome Way - Shipton Green Area	£5,329.20		£5,329.20	-
	Notice Board		Thrupp - near to Boat Pub	£846.00		£846.00	
2021	Bike Racks		Thrupp and Shipton	£544.00		£544.00	
2021	Notice Board		Shipton Village Hall	£1,000.00		£1,000.00	
2022	Dog Bin		Thrupp and Shipton + 4	£1,672.84		£1,672.84	
2022	Christmas Lights		Shipton	£0.00		£0.00	Broken
2023	Defidrillator		Village Hall	£1,494.00		£1,494.00	
2024	Play Area Equipment		£	£13,925.00		£13,925.00	
2025	Notice Board - Bunkers Hill		Bunkers Hill	£500.00		£500.00	
2025	Speed Camera			£124.84		£124.84	
	TOTAL			£30,435.88		£30,435.88	